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ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.
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FEC Schedule A–P (Form 3P) (Rev. 03/2011)

56.00

656.00

656.00

100.00

250.00

TX

TX

13161 Bayfield Dr

2855 Alpine Rd NE

4800.00

13161 Bayfield Dr

Obama for America

78727-3325

78727-3325

Transaction ID : C28783190

GAAtlanta

Austin

Austin

Emory University

Self Employed (Hunter Consulting and T

Transaction ID : C29654020

30305-3403

Transaction ID : C26771350

Self Employed (Hunter Consulting and T

04

19

31

406.00

2012

2012

2012

Image# 12941004458

10

10

11

Ernest Hunter

2012

2012

Ernest Hunter

2012

Eric Hunter

Professor

Facilities Management Consultant

Facilities Management Consultant
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